General information about company

Scrip code 514223

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE410D01017

Name of the company

Ramgopal Polytex Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 7.62
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 7.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 7.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.64
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 7.63




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e ° 1fn§ias 70 08 | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot sharcs . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ; - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
In (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total %o of
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 6591796 6591796 45.46 6591796 6591796 | 45.46
Group
(B) Public 23241 7908204 7908204 54.54 7908204 7908204 | 54.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 23251 14500000 14500000 100 14500000 14500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig]}tlmber of
asa% Number of ares
No. Of : . pledged or .
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
D convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of var form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran‘.[s capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X)As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory c'a}Fegory
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+tB+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.46 6591796
Group
(B) Public 54.54 3034200 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9625996 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying N shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (vl = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(II0) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |5 F | oo | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1N Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1947500 1947500 | 13.43 1947500 1947500 | 13.43
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 4644296 4644296 32.03 4644296 4644296 |32.03
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 6591796 6591796 45.46 6591796 6591796 | 45.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 6591796 6591796 | 45.46 6591796 6591796 | 45.46
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 23700 23700 0.16 23700 23700 0.16
0 ?th?r Financial 1 11500 11500 0.08 11500 11500 0.08
nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 35200 35200 0.24 35200 35200 0.24
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal 22760 5817406 5817406 | 40.12 5817406 5817406 | 40.12
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal ] 300703 300703 2.07 300703 300703 | 2.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) g\?}‘{f:)e“dem Indians | 34 1090250 1090250 | 7.52 1090250 1090250 |7.52
o) Bodies Corporate 69 381542 381542 2.63 381542 381542 [2.63
(m) Any Other (specify) |59 283103 283103 1.95 283103 283103 1.95
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23237 7873004 7873004 54.3 7873004 7873004 |[54.3




Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+(B)
2)+B)3)*+(B)
“

23241

7908204

7908204

54.54

7908204

7908204

54.54

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern o

f the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol

der

Total ( A+B+C2
)

23251

14500000

14500000

100

14500000

14500000

100

Total (A+B+C)

23251

14500000

14500000

100

14500000

14500000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

o Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa o full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming u shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares

Sr. Outstanding YIE 1 convertible Asa held in
) Outstanding ”» percentage of % of i
convertible securities and | ;. ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
”» Warrants diluted share No. | total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No.Of = capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares (a)' Sharesohel d (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) ZV)arrants (Xi) (VII)}+(X) As a held (1) (i1) (111)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 13.43 1947500
(d) 32.03 4644296
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 45.46 6591796
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.46 6591796
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.16 23500 0 0 0
)] 0.08 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 0.24 23500 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 40.12 2006702 0 0 0
(h) 2.07 276203 0 0 0
(1) 7.52 537050 0 0 0
Q) 2.63 141642 0 0 0
(m) 1.95 49103 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 543 3010700 0 0 0

“)




Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

54.54

3034200

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non

Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

9625996

Total
(A+B+C)

100

9625996

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1) 232700 shares are in Calls in Arrears- by Other than Directors and Officers.

2) Mr. Sanjay Jatia, the promoter of Ramgopal Polytex Limited holds 61,800 (Sixty One Thousand Eight Hundred) equity
shares in the Company in an individual capacity under demat account no. IN30047640409278.

3) He is also partner in below mentioned partnership firm and holds below mentioned shares jointly with the other
partner(s) through a separate demat accounts his name with his individual PAN, and hence we are giving total of both the
shares under one name due to PAN clubbing:

- He is holding 5,00,000 (Five Lakhs) equity shares on behalf of Kalpana Trading Corporation jointly with the other
partner(s), (Demat Account: IN30047640442142). earlier he was holding 10,64,800 equity shares in this demat account.
-During the quarter 5,64,800 has been transfered to new demat account of Kalpana Trading Corporation (New Demat
Account: IN30154956036066) from abovemnetioned Demat Account.

For Annexure

Kindly consider the Quarter as below:

As on Shareholding date: Decemeber 2023

As on the end of previous 1st quarter: September 2023
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter: June 2023

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter: March 2023

As on the end of previous 4th quarter: December 2022




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHANLAL
RAMGOPAL
JATIA

MOHANLAL S
JATIA HUF

SANJAY M
JATIA

SANJAY M JATIA (holding
on behalf of J. M. Trading
Corporation partnership
firm with other partner)

SANJAY M JATIA
(holding on behalf of
Ramgopal & Sons,
partnership firm with other
partner)

SANJAY M JATIA (holding
on behalf of Kalpana Trading
Corporation, partnership firm
with other partner)

PAN (II)

AEEPJ0893A

AATHM1038C

AAJPJ6813H

AAAFJ4949H

AAAFR8368Q

AAAFK7082L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135400

27000

561800

455000

203500

564800

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD)

135400

27000

561800

455000

203500

564800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.93

0.19

3.87

3.14

1.4

3.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (

IX)

Class eg:X

135400

27000

561800

455000

203500

564800

Class eg:y

Total

135400

27000

561800

455000

203500

564800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

0.93

0.19

3.87

3.14

1.4

3.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.93

0.19

3.87

3.14

1.4

3.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135400

27000

561800

455000

203500

564800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1947500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1947500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1947500

Class eg:y

Total

1947500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

13.43




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1947500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Other

Other

Other

Other

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMGOPAL INVESTMENT &
TRDG. CO. PVT. LTD.

RAMGOPAL
SYNTHETICS LIMITED

RAMGOPAL TEXTILES
LIMITED

TARAPUR SYNTHETICS
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACR2210A

AAACRS5010Q

AAACRO435P

AABCT2020R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

822196

883000

2739500

199600

4644296

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

822196

883000

2739500

199600

4644296

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.67

6.09

18.89

1.38

32.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

822196

883000

2739500

199600

4644296

Class eg:y

Total

822196

883000

2739500

199600

4644296

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.67

6.09

18.89

1.38

32.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.67

6.09

18.89

1.38

32.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

822196

883000

2739500

199600

4644296

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASIA ASSETS & DEVELOPMENT INC

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

52

1

59

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

48103

234000

150000

283103

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1000

48103

234000

150000

283103

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.33

1.61

1.03

1.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

48103

234000

150000

283103

Class eg:y

Total

1000

48103

234000

150000

283103

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.33

1.61

1.03

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.33

1.61

1.03

1.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

48103

49103

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

ASIA ASSETS & DEVELOPMENT INC is overseas corporate body and hence, PAN is not available




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
] tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. Il;ass_port Nationality Il;assport Nationality - acquisition
No. 0 mf (Applicable 0 mf (Applicable Rights on L pxercise | °F
Name |PAN €as¢ 01 | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN ¢ase O | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares 'htg dividend or |of onificant !DeneﬁCIal
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) &S any other | control slz%-lm 1ot | interest
national national distribution Influence
Sant RAMGOPAL
1 anay | AAJPJ6813H India TEXTILES AAACRO0435P India 898 |[8.98 [8.98 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia
LIMITED
Total: | 8.98 [8.98 [8.98
Shalini RAMGOPAL
2 alnl | ABAPI2255P India TEXTILES AAACRO0435P India 897 |897 [8.97 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia
LIMITED
Total: | 8.97 8.97 8.97
RAMGOPAL
3 [ S3MaY | ) A1presisH India INVESTMENT | , \ ACR2210A India 284 284 |2.84 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia & TRDG.
CO.PVT. LTD.
Total: | 20.79 |20.79 |20.79
RAMGOPAL
4 | Shalini| b\ p122ssp India INVESTMENT | , \ ACR2210A India 283 |2.83 |[2.83 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia & TRDG.
CO.PVT. LTD.
Total: | 14.64 | 14.64 |14.64
Sant RAMGOPAL
5 alay | AAJPJ6813H India SYNTHETICS | AAACR5010Q India 152 152 |[1.52 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia
LIMITED
Total: | 25.14 |25.14 |25.14
Shalini RAMGOPAL
6 alinl | ABAPJ2255P India SYNTHETICS | AAACR5010Q India 152 |152 |1.52 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia
LIMITED
Total: | 17.68 |17.68 |17.68
Sant TARAPUR
7 anay | AAJPJ6813H India SYNTHETICS | AABCT2020R India 027 (027 027 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia
PVT. LTD.
Total: | 26.93 |26.93 |26.93
Shalini TARAPUR
8 alinl | ABAPJ2255P India SYNTHETICS | AABCT2020R India 027 |027 ]0.27 No No 24-01-2017
Jatia
PVT. LTD.
Total: | 18.22 |18.22 |18.22




Sanjay

J. M. Trading
Corporation

9 . AAJPJ6813H India . AAAFJ4949H India 1.57 1.57 1.57 No No 01-12-2014
Jatia (Partnership
Firm)
Total: | 28.77 |28.77 |28.77
J. M. Trading
10 | Shalini | xgapy2ossp India Corporation | \ AR14949H India 1.57 157 |[1.57 No No 01-12-2014
Jatia (Partnership
Firm)
Total: | 21.36 |21.36 |21.36
Ramgopal &
11 |SaWay | A A7py6s13H India Sons AAAFR8368Q India 0.7 |07 |07 No No 01-12-2014
Jatia (Partnership
Firm)
Total: | 31.04 | 31.04 |31.04
Ramgopal &
12 | Shalini} \gApyrossp India Sons | A AAFR8368Q India 0.7 |07 |07 No No 01-12-2014
Jatia (Partnership
Firm)
Total: | 22.76 |22.76 |[22.76
Kalpana
Sania Trading
13 Jatigl Y| AAJPJ6813H India Corporation AAAFK7082L India 3.67 |3.67 [3.67 No No 24-01-2017
(Partnership
Firm)
Total: | 35.41 |35.41 |35.41
Kalpana
Shalini Trading
14 Jatia ABAPJ2255P India Corporation AAAFK7082L India 3.67 |[3.67 [3.67 No No 24-01-2017
(Partnership
Firm)
Total: | 30.1 |30.1 |[30.1




